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Anthony Thomas Keefe

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Anthony Thomas Keefe Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth February 1962 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
U.K. FLOORCOVERING EXHIBITIONS 02293431 Company is dissolved
LTD

CMPI (SUMMER FURNITURE SHOW) 03278266 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

PROPERTY MEDIA LIMITED
CONSTRUCTION EXHIBITIONS
LIMITED

CONARCH I.T. LIMITED 03773322 Company is dissolved
OFFICE PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL 02546641 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

CMP MEDIA (UK) LIMITED
EMAP COMPUTING LIMITED

03204655 Company is dissolved
03867015 Company is dissolved

03274678 Company is dissolved
01622021 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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906452929

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/08/2001

01/07/2001

24/11/2000
30/11/1999

19/05/1999
12/06/1998

09/01/1997
10/10/1994

906452929

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
20/10/2003 Director

18/09/2002 Director

18/09/2002 Director
18/09/2002 Director

14/04/2005 Director
09/10/1998 Director

31/12/1997 Director
23/06/1998 Director



